10/8/22, 6:12 PM

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad
ALL

ALL

[suor

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

1/8



10/8/22, 6:12 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 9083 14283
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 22643 22643
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2116 2116
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4909 5017
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8928 8928
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 2390 2601
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 3537 3537
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 1150 1150
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 12697 14025
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 21528 21528
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2160 2160
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4339 4879
Dharwad Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 2/8



10/8/22, 6:12 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

8840

2396

3070

963

3756

6284

4P

562

1157

1378

3064

35P

8840

2494

3070

963

4625

7858

4P

711

1157

1802

3496

w

3/8



10/8/22, 6:12 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

690

1311

261

434

7476

12089

1276

2305

2816

5844

1249

1592

1119

1538

485

434

9825

13771

1408

2305

3645

5954

2117

4/8



10/8/22, 6:12 PM JoSAA

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 925 967
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1120 1120
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10801 11870
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 17402 17402
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2071 2071
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4330 4867
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 8850 8850
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 2586 2605
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3556 3556
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 1253 1253
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 14449 15538
Dharwad Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))
Indian Institute of Technology Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 23230 2

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 5/8



10/8/22, 6:12 PM

Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

Indian Institute of Technology
Dharwad

JoSAA

Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of
Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2226

4128

5305

2775

3954

1290

370P

4666

9728

968

1892

2261

4128

5465

2953

4016

1440

370P

6713

10810

988

1892

6/8



10/8/22, 6:12 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2336 2636
Dharwad of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Female-only 4708 4951
Dharwad of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender-Neutral 1329 1607
Dharwad of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al SC Female-only 2185 2185
Dharwad of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor Al ST Gender-Neutral 676 721
Dharwad of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10070 12460
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 16969 19300
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1903 2004
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 3272 3272
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3133 4599
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 7459 8270
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1709 2
Dharwad Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 7/8



10/8/22, 6:12 PM

JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 3122 3122
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 979 1042
Dharwad Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1389 1389
Dharwad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

%

&

B
1"

i

Digital India

!

Porwens Ta Ervjsorwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

8/8



