

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No		4					
nstitute Type		Indian Institute of Technolog	у				
nstitute Name		Indian Institute of Technolog	y Dharwad				
Academic Program		ALL					
Seat Type / Category		ALL					
		Submit					
	Opening/Closing Ra	CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks fo inks for PwD Seats represent F suffix 'P', it indicates that the	PwD Ranks witl	nin Respective	e Categories.		ry Rank
ii the ch	JSING/Opening rank has a	sum P, it indicates that the	ie correspond	illig rallik is il	roin Preparatory	Ralik List.	
		ogram Name		Seat Type	Gender	Opening	

ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9083	14283
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22643	22643
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2116	2116
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4909	5017
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8928	8928
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2390	2601
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3537	3537
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Chemical and Biochemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1150	1150
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12697	14025
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21528	21528
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2160	2160
ndian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4339	4879 <b>↑</b> To

Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8840	8840
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2396	2494
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3070	3070
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Civil and Infrastructure Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	963	963
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3756	4625
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6284	7858
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4P	4P
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	562	711
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1157	1157
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1378	1802
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3064	3496
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	35P	3 <b>^</b> Top

Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	690	1119
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1311	1538
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	261	485
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	434	434
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7476	9825
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12089	13771
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1276	1408
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2305	2305
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2816	3645
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5844	5954
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1249	2117
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including	1592	1 <b>↑</b> To

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	925	967
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1120	1120
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10801	11870
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17402	17402
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2071	2071
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4330	4867
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8850	8850
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2586	2605
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3556	3556
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1253	1253
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14449	15538
Indian Institute of Technology	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Female-only	23230	2 <b>^</b> To

Dharwad	Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))			(including Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2226	2261
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4128	4128
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5305	5465
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2775	2953
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3954	4016
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1290	1440
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Interdisciplinary Sciences (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	370P	370P
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4666	6713
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9728	10810
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	968	988
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1892	1892 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2336	2636
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4708	4951
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1329	1607
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2185	2185
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	676	721
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10070	12460
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16969	19300
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1903	2004
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3272	3272
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3133	4599
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7459	8270
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1709	2 <b>^</b> Top

Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3122	3122
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	979	1042
Indian Institute of Technology Dharwad	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1389	1389

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





